JP \$40.00 78873

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Licensee, Hudson Clothing, LLC, is reverting the right to apply for and register the trademark, pursuant to TMEP 1201.03(f) and a license agreement, back to the licensor and lawful trademark owner: Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Hudson Clothing, LLC		02/20/2007	Limited Liability Company and Licensee of Trademark: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership	
Composed Of:	COMPOSED OF Peter Kim, an Individual; Paul Cardenas, an Individual; Tony Chu, an Individual	
Street Address:	4800 East 26th Street	
City:	Vernon	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	90021	
Entity Type:	PARTNERSHIP: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78873343	HUDSON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (310)475-1368

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (310) 475-0321

Email: sharona@candlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Sharona Ghodsian, Esq.

Address Line 1: 10866 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 970 Address Line 4: Los Angeles, CALIFORNIA 90024

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Attorney

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0924

900069879

Signature:	/Sharona Ghodsian/
Date:	02/21/2007
Total Attachments: 1 source=License Arrangement#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0925 Licensee, Hudson Clothing, LLC, is reverting the right to apply for and register the trademark, pursuant to TMEP 1201.03(f) and a license agreement, back to the licensor and lawful trademark owner: Hudson Clothing Trademark Partnership.

RECORDED: 02/21/2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003484 FRAME: 0926